
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 GIO CITRIGLIA 25:10 OVERALL MALE

2 WALKER FOWLER 27:04 M 20-29

3 DOMINIC LUDT 30:18 M 13-19

4 MEREDITH DEICHLER 30:36 OVERALL FEMALE

5 PAUL BREWER 31:27 M 50-59

6 KASEY BAKER-HUDSON 35:44 F 20-29

7 HEATH CROUSE 35:57 M 12-UNDER

8 SHAUNTIA SMITH 36:39 F 20-29

9 JEFF POLAND 38:01 M 50-59

10 GAVIN SCHRINER 38:53 M 12-UNDER

11 LESLIE BROWNFIELD 39:22 F 30-39

12 JINGER CORFEE-MILKER 39:22 F 40-49

13 BREANNA LATELLA 40:48 F 12-UNDER

14 DEB TAKACS 41:07 F 50-59

15 DENISE PHIPPS 41:08 F 50-59

16 CHRIS JOHNSON 41:30 M 40-49

17 DONNEE HUFFER 41:59 F 50-59

18 CARY HUM 42:49 M 30-39

19 AUDREY COPPERSMITH 43:40 F 13-19

20 LISA CUNNINGHAM 47:58 F 30-39

21 JASMINE LUDT 48:19 F 12-UNDER

22 PATRICK LUDT 48:19 M 13-19

23 DEB POLAND 1:01:32 F 50-59

24 BETH LAQUAY 1:03:04 F 60-69

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

4 MEREDITH DEICHLER 30:36 OVERALL FEMALE

13 BREANNA LATELLA 40:48 F 12-UNDER

21 JASMINE LUDT 48:19 F 12-UNDER

19 AUDREY COPPERSMITH 43:40 F 13-19

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

CAMP FREDERICK 5K RUN

SATURDAY, JUNE 2ND, 2018

9:00AM GUN START (ROGERS, OHIO)

62 DEGREES, LIGHT RAIN

OVERALL RESULTS



6 KASEY BAKER-HUDSON 35:44 F 20-29

8 SHAUNTIA SMITH 36:39 F 20-29

11 LESLIE BROWNFIELD 39:22 F 30-39

20 LISA CUNNINGHAM 47:58 F 30-39

12 JINGER CORFEE-MILKER 39:22 F 40-49

14 DEB TAKACS 41:07 F 50-59

15 DENISE PHIPPS 41:08 F 50-59

17 DONNEE HUFFER 41:59 F 50-59

23 DEB POLAND 1:01:32 F 50-59

24 BETH LAQUAY 1:03:04 F 60-69

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 GIO CITRIGLIA 25:10 OVERALL MALE

7 HEATH CROUSE 35:57 M 12-UNDER

10 GAVIN SCHRINER 38:53 M 12-UNDER

3 DOMINIC LUDT 30:18 M 13-19

22 PATRICK LUDT 48:19 M 13-19

2 WALKER FOWLER 27:04 M 20-29

18 CARY HUM 42:49 M 30-39

16 CHRIS JOHNSON 41:30 M 40-49

5 PAUL BREWER 31:27 M 50-59

9 JEFF POLAND 38:01 M 50-59

62 DEGREES, LIGHT RAIN

OVERALL RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

CAMP FREDERICK 5K WALK

SATURDAY, JUNE 2ND, 2018

9:00AM GUN START (ROGERS, OHIO)



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 SAVANNA KELLER 1:01:22 OVERALL FEMALE

2 MATT TWADDLE 1:01:23 OVERALL MALE

3 LAURIE THOMAS 1:11:37 F 50-59

4 BECKY DUSTMAN 1:11:37 F 40-49

5 TERRY SYX 1:20:11 M 50-59

6 ANNETTE LOWER 1:20:11 F 40-49


